Cotizacion del dolar vigente en enero de 2023

Pais
Algeria
Australia
Austria
Bangladesh
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Denmark
Ecuador
Fiji Islands
Finland
France
Germany
Guatemala
Iceland
India
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Luxembourg
MD 300 Taiwan
Mexico
Morocco
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Norway
Pakistan
Panama
Portugal
South Africa
Sri Lanka
Sweden
Tunisia
Turkey
United Kingdom
Venezuela

Moneda

Algerian Dinars (DZD)
Australian Dollar (AUD)
Euro (EUR)

Bangladesh Taka (BDT)
Euro (EUR)

Brazilian Reals (BRL)
Canadian Dollar (CAD)
Chilean Peso (CLP)
Colombian Peso (COP)
Euro (EUR)

U.S. Dollar (USD)

Fiji Dollar (FJD)

Euro (EUR)

Euro (EUR)

Euro (EUR)

Guatemala Quetzal (GTQ)
Iceland Krona (ISK)

India Rupee (INR)

Euro (EUR)

Israeli Shekel (ILS)

Euro (EUR)

Japanese Yen (JPY)
Korean Won (KRW)

Euro (EUR)

New Taiwan Dollar (TWD)
Mexican Peso (MXN)
Moroccan Dirham (MAD)
Nepal Rupees (NPR)
Euro (EUR)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
Nicaragua Cordoba (NIO)
Norwegian Krone (NOK)
Pakistan Rupee (PKR)
U.S. Dollar (USD)

Euro (EUR)

South African Rand (ZAR)
Sri Lanka Rupee (LKR)
Swedish Krona (SEK)
Tunisian Dinar (TND)
U.S. Dollar (USD)

British Pound (GBP)
Venezuela Bolivar (VES)

Cambio

137.434100
1.478251
0.938531

106.292860
0.938531
5.246657
1.352654

860.945033

4,760.494000
0.938531
1.000000
2.213094
0.938531
0.938531
0.938531
7.849353

142.837920

82.813281
0.938531
3.525380
0.938531

133.486960

1,269.062933
0.938531

30.755401
19.412910
10.461125

132.553293
0.938531
1.582933

36.510663
9.842860

226.634563
1.000000
0.938531

17.144578

365.520023
0.938531
3.118411
1.000000
0.828982

84.280000



